Date In: AND -INIV	Job descripti	OII	Date &Time Completed	Dor	ie py
Ref No: HAJAIN200813914	SAS e-filin	g			
Veli No: Maggall		niu Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	i		
D.O.A : TK/10-16:3	i-Motor CI				
(1)		O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)		-
OD / TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Up				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/	Survey Report			
Thousand the second sec	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		-V	Tel: F:	ax:	)
TP Particulars: Veh No:501	Ellsip	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	,000 ( )/\$2,00	0()			
General Remarks:		6. 37.034		25 - 17 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customers in	formation strictly C	onfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of renairer	5,007	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu			ictly NO 131er of repailer.	and the second	
Enve-in ( ), invol	ce: YES ( ) /	NO( ); To	owing Co. (		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	e by
		90.08.0FC/CR6.0C2600C6001-996-2*			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car (	)			
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	)			
		)			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]		)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:		)			7 - X - 17 (P. C 1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:		)			2 X - 1 F
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:		)		Selective P	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:		)			Э
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:		)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:		)			2
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions		) ) ) livoice Prep	aration Checklist:	Anit (5)	Ami (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions		Invoice Prep	Reporting (\$30);	fu Bill	Amt (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  amant's Particulars:-		1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damege A	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	fit Bill	Children in
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  amant's Particulars:-		1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damege A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-The	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/5 rough Survey \$1	7 ii Biji 45 20	Charles and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions		1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damege A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-The 5) FT : Follow-The	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s	Tit Bill	Charles and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damege A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-The 5) FT : Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspects	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) sough Survey \$1 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$ sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ton \$	7st Bill 45 20 30	Charles and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  atimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA +	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/5 rough Survey \$1 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$ sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$ SMRT Survey \$1	7st Bill 45 20 30	Charles and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damege A 3) TF : Towing Fer 4) FT : Follow-The 5) FT : Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s	751 B	Charles and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *NS: Courtesy C	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s	751 B i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Charles and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s	751 B	Charles and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Actions  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s	751 B i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Charles and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  amant's Particulars:		1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s	751 B	Charles and the same

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

RESTAURANT TO A PROGRAMME LEADER	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/08/2020 12:14
Date Of Accident	05/08/2020 16:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD SIMS AVE TWDS JLN EUNOS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
egga prima na managa panganan na m	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMJ9997H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JACOB MATHEW
NRIC No	SXXXX853B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81980596
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81980596
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	LAND ROVER
Model	RANGE ROVER VELAR 2.0P SI4
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1900020728
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WANG XINYAN, FIONA
NRIC No	SXXXX854J
Date Of Birth	27/10/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/02/2015
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94237666
Fax Number	

OFFICE-94237666

NOEMAIL

Address	BLK 646 JALAN TENAGA #06-117
Postcode	410646
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	SPOUSE
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own	-
Vehicle	
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle	
insurance company of briver's Own Venicle	
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions	CLEAR
Road Surface	DRY
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident	2
Was any body injured in the Accident?	NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.	NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Details of Police Action	
Was the accident reported to the police?	NO
If Yes, Please state which Police Station	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO
If Yes,against whom?	
Circumstances of Accident	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
Attachment(s)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	NO
Was there any audio recorded?	NO
DETAILS	OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SLF1152P
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour	
Details Of Properties	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver	
NRIC/Passport Number	
Contact Number	
Address	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1

### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested patties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

to & Times

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Vehicle A: SMJ 9997H
VEhicle B: SLF 1152P

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

01	n the	stated	date k	time,	I , Vev	nicle A',
HFPPP CM2	was -	trave Iling	along	tue eta	ted venu	e. Front
vehicles stop	pped as	nd 1 et	topped as	s well.	suddeni	y, verivu
4, SLF 1152	P, hit	onto v	ny ctatio	nang	verille's	rear
portion.						
						,
				/		
			/			
	/					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Tholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE	105/08/20	10 (DD/M	M/YYYY), TIME:(L	5: 30 HH:WM
LOCATION:	Sims	Avenue	Slip Road to	Jalan EUNOS
1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE	77.474		
	E NUMBER:	SM	J9997H_	
	NCE COMPANY:_	1	6	
-1001101	AU ILABED.		_	
dipoucy	TYPE: ICOMPREH	ENSIVE / THI	RD PARTY / THIRD P	ARTY FIRE &THEFT)
CINALITE	MODEL			
/ITYPE-/SA	INDAY / COUPE /	MRV /VAN	/ LORRY / MOTORC	YCLE / OTHERS)
GIVEHICL	E CATEGORY: (PRIV	AJE / COM	IMERCIAL / MOTOR	(CYCLE)
HIPURPOS	F OF USING AT AC	CIDENT TIM	1E:	110
ILA PE YOU	CLAIMING UNDER	R YOUR QW	IN INSURANCE (YES	(MO)
IF NO, PL	EASE STATE (THIRD	PARTY CUA	IM / REPORTING O	NLY)
2. INSURED /	DOLLOV HOLDER			7000
A)NAME:	. 30	100 MA	MW (N	TE 8198 0596
b)NRIC/FII	N/PASSPORT:	3186	38538 CONTAC	
c)ADDRES	s: 646 I	alan la	iaga #06-117	3(4100101
M (4		NICO BOL	ICY HOLDED	0 0
#. CONTROL OF CONTROL	E TO 3.d IF DRIVER	R ALSO POL	ICT HOLDER	
12 No of passenge, DRIVER	Wana Kini	uan , tio	ina	ALE / FEMALE)
(Industry driver) DINPLOYED	V/PASSPORT:		8541 CONTAC	T: 49423 766
(01) CIADDRES	1.11	Jalan	Tenaga #06	1-117 SL410646
	- Company		0	
*d)DATE O	FBIRTH: ( )	0/ MT8	J(DD/MM/YYY)	
elOCCUP/	ATION: (INDOOR /	OUTDOOR	)	19
AVEADEO	DONANG EVEDEDI	ENCE-		NEE ( 10)
4. WAS DRIV	ER AN EMPLOYER	OF THE I	NSURED'S COMPA	COOLLE
IF NO. REL	ATIONSHIP OF I	HE DRIVE	K WITH INSURED	- sycont
5. a)WEATHER	CONDITION: 10	HAK / KAINI	ING / OTHERS	
b)ROAD SU	RFACE: (DRY / WE	/ Alliners		
	DDY INJURED (YES			235
7. djreporte	D TO POLICE (YES ASE STATE WHICH	POLICE ST	ATION:	
		* ***		
		SLF 1152	P MODEL:	
어머니는 아이들 아이들이 모양이 아이들이 되었다는 것이 되었다면 하지 않는데 없었다면 없다.				
- I NOICE	N/PASSPORT:		CONTAC	T:
( OI ) male THIRD PART	VEHICLE	13-13-5-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-		
-U VELUCI	E NUMBER:	\$1	MODEL:	
the of passinger el DRIVER	'S NAME:			
	N/PASSPORT:		CONTAC	T: <u>*</u> .
( )				
<u></u>			(4)	3 3
107354			0.00	
140	02			- (I
19	email =		W 65	
	1,000			
	fax =			33
	14X >			



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# WEARNES AUTO PROTECTOR (LAND ROVER) PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: JACOB MATHEW

Period of Insurance : 22 Feb 2019 To 21 Feb 2021

Engine No.

: 180510Y0124PT204

Chassis No.

: SALYA2AX9JA776509

: SMJ9997H : 1900020728

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 01 Mar 2019

### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR 2.0 BASE/ R-DYNAMIC

First Year of Registration : 2019

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,997.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

Insuring with COE/PARF

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\* :

a) The Policybokler b) Any other persons who is driving on the Policybokler's order or with his/her permission. The Policy well industriely the Policybokler or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexpensional Drives Excess" ("YER") if You are or Your Auth-

Age Condition

; All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\* :

Use celly for social, demostic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for fire or reward, driving busines, driving basic relating, reliability trial or speed-feeling, the carriage of goods other than sumpless in connection with Motor Triade.

Loss of Use 2000cc

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Thert-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included sender Section headings.

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$900 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

JACOB MATHEW - \$900 (Own Damage)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd. Add: 45 Leng Kee Road. Singapore 159103 63789333

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AiG Authorised Repairers, picase contact our 24-hour accident emergency hottine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AiG website www aig coming or AiG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AiG SG" from iTunes or Google Play

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPN LTD

We havely contry that the policy to an A. the Compensation of the James is accommon with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1997 (Motor Vehicles) (And Vehicles) (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1997 (Motor Vehicles) (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of

0503486816

SINGAPORE 159103

WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE - ME LE 45 LENG KEE ROAD

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.